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Stage Results - PCC Optics
Place Name

YAKUTIK, Vitaly
WILCZYNSKI, Artur
LENARCZYK, Piotr
BIELINSKI, Jarostaw
CICHON, Artur

(DQ) KOZBIAL, Lukasz
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Stage Results - Production
Place Name

WALECZKO, Marcin
GOIK, Mateusz
BOJANOWSKI, Piotr
SZCZECHLA, Maciej
POSLUSZNY, Jacek
DAWIDUK, Pawet
KOS, Michat
BRODOWICZ, Jarostaw
GORZELNIK, Natalia
TYKHONOVSKYY, Oleksly
ROSZKOWSKI, Piotr
KOPEC, Jarostaw
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Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name

YAKUTIK, Vitaly
KRZOSKA, Piotr
WAWRZYNCZAK, Jakub
CHMARA, Maksym
PIETRUSINSKI, Hubert
HORYZA, Mateusz
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6.7797
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5.7199
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Stage Pts
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59.4687
50.8044
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Stage Pts
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69.4461
59.0582
54.0077
52.6872
34.7230
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84.96 %
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63.71 %
61.87 %
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81.21 %
69.19 %
61.45 %
50.20 %
49.88 %
35.16 %
29.98 %
29.91 %
28.89 %
26.38 %
2.70 %

Stage %
100.00 %
99.21 %
84.37 %
77.15 %
75.27 %
49.60 %



7 GOLISZ, Marcin

8 HEMKA, Krzysztof
Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.
1 SOBIECH, MARCIN

2 WOLINSKI, Emil

3 CIAS, Mikotaj

4 BURZEC, Wiestaw

5 HORODOWICZ, Mariusz
6 STRONIAS, Artur

7 PAJAK, Mirostaw
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Stage Pts
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66.6176
54.5804
50.8412
49.6682
43.4516
31.6019

46.70 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
95.17 %
77.97 %
72.63 %
70.95 %
62.07 %
45.15 %



